Electro-Voice | EVC-1181S 18" subwoofer
EVC-1181S 18" subwoofer
▪ 97 dB sensitivity, 129 dB maximum SPL
▪ System rating: 400 W Continuous, 1600 W
Peak)
▪ Recommended frequency range: 30 Hz to 135
Hz
▪ Designed to work with EVC 8-, 12-, and 15-inch

L2800FD DSP power amplifier 2x1400W
C2800FDi DSP power amplifier 2x1400W, install
Ordering information
EVC-1181S-B 18" subwoofer indoor, black
Subwoofer IP44, EVCoat black
Order number EVC-1181S-B | F.01U.329.302
EVC-1181S-W 18" subwoofer indoor, white
Subwoofer IP44, EVCoat black
Order number EVC-1181S-W | F.01U.329.303
EVC-1181S-PIB 18" subwoofer weatherized, black
Subwoofer IP55, weatherized black
Order number EVC-1181S-PIB | F.01U.329.304
EVC-1181S-PIW 18" subwoofer weatherized, white
Subwoofer IP55, weatherized white
Order number EVC-1181S-PIW | F.01U.329.305
Accessories
EBK-M10-4PACK EBK-M10-4PACK Eyebolt Kit
Forged M10 eyebolt kit, set of 4
Order number EBK-M10-4PACK | F.01U.346.745
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5